2022 San Diego Meeting Schedule for NCAA – (Please note: All college meetings start at 6:30 PM)
5/24/22	Tuesday	Registration; Video – Joe Greene; New Rules Jack Wood
6/21/22	Tuesday	Game Situations; Rules Quiz; Video Brian Bortness; Presentation Steve Hoslett
7/26/22	Tuesday	Game Situations; Rules Quiz; Video M. Mothershed; Presentation Andy Castagnola/M. Mothershed
8/9/22		Tuesday	Clinic Exam Prep; Video Garrett Haislip; Presentation Jon Stabile
8/17/22	Wednesday	On-line Clinic Exam
8/21/22	Sunday	SCCFOA Clinic (8:00AM – 3:00PM) La Habra Community Center
8/23/22	Tuesday	Exam Review; Video – Zack Marble; Presentation Scott Reilly
8/24/22	Wednesday	On-line Clinic Make-up Exam
9/20/22	Tuesday	Game Situations; Rules Quiz; Video/Presentation Chris Wiggins
10/4/22	Tuesday	Game Situations; Rules Quiz; Video/Presentation Marlow Fitzgerald
11/1/22	Tuesday	Game Situations; Rules Quiz; Video/Presentation Bill Bishop

